Indoor commercial/residential
LED flush mount fixtures
So simple, so innovative – perfect for so many projects. Slim, efficient and easy to install. This is what Lijiacheng can provide to
you. Lijiacheng LED Surface Mount fixtures come in the sizes, shapes, finishes and specifications that make solving most any
lighting problem easy. No room for a recessed can fixture? No problem. If there’s only a 3" or 4" junction box or a pancake box
to work with, mounting is simple, ultra-slim design  – makes it the answer for so many hard to light spaces.  It is perfect for so
many venues both residential and commercial. Kitchens, bathrooms, hallways, meeting rooms, offices and retail venues all

Dimension
0.51
• Kitchens
• Bathrooms
• Hallways
• Meeting rooms
Applications
• Hospitality
• Health care
• Offices
• Retail
Finish Options
BKWH SN
0.71
HT-G11CEDL-RD5-C09-XXS-ZZV 80/90 9W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 650/550LM 72/61LM/W Y
HT-G11CEDL-RD5-C10-XXS-ZZV 80/90 10W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 850/750LM 85/75LM/W Y
HT-G11CEDL-RD5-C12-XXS-ZZV 80/90 12W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1000/850LM 83/71LM/W Y
HT-G11CEDL-RD7-C12-XXS-ZZV 80/90 12W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1100/1000LM 92/83LM/W Y
HT-G11CEDL-RD7-C14-XXS-ZZV 80/90 14W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1200/1100LM 86/79LM/W Y
Jbox Applications
3 1/2" round (plastic) 4" square (plastic)
Not compatible with S5R
4" octagonal (metal) 4" square (metal)

Features
• Kitchens
• Bathrooms
• Hallways
• Meeting rooms
Applications
• Hospitality
• Health care
• Offices
• Retail
Finish Options
BKWH SN
0.51
0.71
HT-G1YCEDL-SD5-C09-XXS-ZZV 80/90 9W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 650/550LM 72/61LM/W Y
HT-G1YCEDL-SD5-C10-XXS-ZZV 80/90 10W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 850/750LM 85/75LM/W Y
HT-G1YCEDL-SD5-C12-XXS-ZZV 80/90 12W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1000/850LM 83/71LM/W Y
HT-G1YCEDL-SD7-C12-XXS-ZZV 80/90 12W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1100/1000LM 92/83LM/W Y
HT-G1YCEDL-SD7-C14-XXS-ZZV 80/90 14W 3000/3500/4000/5000K 1200/1100LM 86/79LM/W Y
Jbox Applications
3 1/2" round (plastic) 4" square (plastic)
Not compatible with S5R
4" octagonal (metal) 4" square (metal)

7.48
9.06
12.6
5.51
7.48
9.06
12.6
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.36
1.50
1.85
2.49
3.97
LJC-BMTD-G35CY11W-27CXX-ZZ-V# 90 11W 27-30-35-40-50K 55LM/W Y600 LM
LJC-BMTD-G37CY14W-27CXX-ZZ-V# 90 14W 27-30-35-40-50K 64LM/W Y900 LM
LJC-BMTD-G39CY18W-27CXX-ZZ-V# 90 18W 27-30-35-40-50K 72LM/W Y1300 LM
LJC-BMTD-G313CY18W-27CXX-ZZ-V# 90 18.5W 27-30-35-40-50K 75LM/W Y1400LM
LJC-BMTD-G25.5CY10.5W-CXX-ZZ-V# 90 10.5W 27-30-35-40-50K 55LM/W Y580 LM
LJC-BMTD-G17CY13.5W-CXX-ZZ-V# 90 13.5W 27-30-35-40-50K 64LM/W Y750 LM
LJC-BMTD-G19CY18.5W-CXX-ZZ-V# 90 18.5W 27-30-35-40-50K 72LM/W Y1050 LM
LJC-BMTD-G113CY25W-CXX-ZZ-V# 90 25W 27-30-35-40-50K 75LM/W Y1375LM
White
 Black
Bronze